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FRIENDLY FOOD STORE		  1383 MAIN ST			  STEVENSVILLE, MD 21666
HILLSIDE LIQUORS & DELI		   PO BOX 243			   CENTREVILLE, MD 21617
BAKERS DELI			   1500 POSTAL RD		  CHESTER, MD 21619
DRAPER BROTHERS LIQUOR		  2615 CENTREVILLE RD		  CENTREVILLE, MD 21617
RECORD OBSERVER OFFICE		  114 BROADWAY		  CENTREVILLE, MD 21617
BENNETT POINT STORE		  1241 BENNETT POINT RD		  QUEENSTOWN, MD 21658
GPM SHORE STOP-1 #239		  100 MAIN ST			   STEVENSVILLE, MD 21666
GPM SHORE STOP-2 #242		  201 ROMANCOKE RD		  STEVENSVILLE, MD 21666
11-Jul			   107 DOMINION RD		  CHESTER, MD 21619
XTRA FUEL			   4638 OCEAN GTWY		  QUEENSTOWN, MD 21658
KENT ISLAND EXXON		  100 DOMINION RD		  CHESTER, MD 21619
STAR DEMOCRAT ACCOUNTING		 29088 AIRPARK DR		  EASTON, MD 21601
COMPOSITION			   29088 AIRPARK DR		  EASTON, MD 21601
CIRCULATION - MAIL INSERTS		  29088 AIRPARK DR		  EASTON, MD 21601
LEGALS/OBITS			  29088 AIRPARK DR		  EASTON, MD 21601
X-TRA MART CHESTER		  2120 PINEY CREEK RD		  CHESTER, MD 21619
SAFEWAY #0820 I-CON		  611 RAILROAD AVE		  CENTREVILLE, MD 21617
CENTREVILLE CITGO NEW		  426 COMMERCE ST		  CENTREVILLE, MD 21617
KENT ISLAND CITGO		  101 DUKE ST			   STEVENSVILLE, MD 21666
FOOD LION #1313 (NX)		  300 THOMPSON CREEK MALL		  STEVENSVILLE, MD 21666
FOOD LION #2522 (NX)		  2466 CENTREVILLE RD		  CENTREVILLE, MD 21617
RHODES STORE	 		  620 MAIN ST			   CHURCH HILL, MD 21623
EVEREST			   201 LIBERTY ST		  CENTREVILLE, MD 21617
SAFEWAY #1939 ICONTROL		  1925 MAIN ST	 		  CHESTER, MD 21619
KENT ISLAND DEPOT/CROWN		  320 ROMANCOKE RD		  STEVENSVILLE, MD 21666
DOLLAR GENERAL  #336 NX		  1213 SHOPPING CENTER RD		  STEVENSVILLE, MD 21666
FRONT LOBBY-EASTON		  29088 AIRPARK DR		  EASTON, MD 21601
WALGREENS 11283 (NX)		  1802 MAIN ST			  CHESTER, MD 21619
ROYAL FARMS #163 (NX)		  105 CLAY DR			   QUEENSTOWN, MD 21658
ROYAL FARMS #208 (NX)		  108 JACKSON CREEK RD		  GRASONVILLE, MD 21638
MOLLY’S MART	  		  12503A AUGUSTINE HERMAN HWY	 KENNEDYVILLE, MD 21645
ELKTON (ALL INSERTS)		  601 BRIDGE ST		  ELKTON, MD 21921
DOLLAR GENERAL NX		  189 SASSAFRAS ST		  MILLINGTON, MD 21651
WALGREENS						    
STARBUCKS			   11738 HG TRUEMAN RD		  LUSBY, MD 20657
SAILWINDS SHELL		  511 MARYLAND AVE		  CAMBRIDGE, MD 21613
HAPPY MARKET	 		  222 WASHINGTON ST		  CAMBRIDGE, MD 21613
RELIANCE MARKET		  6075 RELIANCE RD		  FEDERALSBURG, MD 21632
GOOSE CREEK # 10		  105 DELAWARE AVE		  HURLOCK, MD 21643
WAWA #563			   601 SUNBURST HWY		  CAMBRIDGE, MD 21613
SHORE STOP /228		  3721OCEAN GTWY		  TRAPPE, MD 21673
WASHINGTON ST SHORT STOP		 911 WASHINGTON ST		  CAMBRIDGE, MD 21613
HURLOCK FOOD RITE		  101 BROAD ST	 		  HURLOCK, MD 21643
CAMBRIDGE GULF		  212 SUNBURST HWY		  CAMBRIDGE, MD 21613
PEP-UP #4			   2910 OCEAN GTWY		  CAMBRIDGE, MD 21613
NASRS EXXON HURLOCK		  106 PINE ST			   HURLOCK, MD 21643
CORNER MARKET CAMBRIDGE		  2600 CAMBRIDGE BELTWAY		  CAMBRIDGE, MD 21613
OCEAN HIGHWAY EXXON		  324 SUNBURST HWY		  CAMBRIDGE, MD 21613
FOOD LION 1158		  6 WASHINGTON ST		  CAMBRIDGE, MD 21613
CENTER MARKET		  600 RACE ST			   CAMBRIDGE, MD 21613
NORTH DORCHESTER HIGH		  5875 CLOVERDALE RD		  HURLOCK, MD 21643
WEBSTERS GROCERY STORE		  810 RACE ST			   CAMBRIDGE, MD 21613
CAMBRIDGE SUPERSODA		  106 CEDAR ST			  CAMBRIDGE, MD 21613
NORTH DORCHESTER MIDDLE SCHOOL	 5745 CLOVERDALE RD		  HURLOCK, MD 21643
SUNOCO			   2903 OCEAN GTWY		  CAMBRIDGE, MD 21613

C & J MARKET & DELI		  100 MAIN ST		  HURLOCK, MD 21643
HOMETOWN PRIDE MARKET & DELI	 104 MAIN ST		  EAST NEW MARKET, MD 21631
BLACK WATER BAKERY		  429 RACE ST		  CAMBRIDGE, MD 21613
CRAIG’S DRUG STORE		  409 RACE ST		  CAMBRIDGE, MD 21613
OUTPOST 544			   1921 DUDLEY CORNERS RD	 CRUMPTON, MD 21628
RITE AID #3752 I-CONTROL		  711 WASHINGTON AVE	 CHESTERTOWN, MD 21620
SAFEWAY #0849 I-CONTROL		  711 WASHINGTON AVE	 CHESTERTOWN, MD 21620
PHILLIPS GARAGE		  PO BOX 213		  SUDLERSVILLE, MD 21668
FOOD LION  #2117 (NX)		  31810 RIVER RD	 MILLINGTON, MD 21651
DOLLAR GEN  #490 (NX)		  106 PHILOSOPHERS TER	 CHESTERTOWN, MD 21620
ROYAL FARM #18 (NX)		  6502 CHURCH HILL RD	 CHESTERTOWN, MD 21620
WALGREENS 11763 (NX)		  701 WASHINGTON AVE	 CHESTERTOWN, MD 21620
WALGREEN 11057 (NX)		  2440 CENTREVILLE RD	 CENTREVILLE, MD 21617
SUNNY’S MART		  176 FLATLAND RD	 CHESTERTOWN, MD 21620
7-11 #36098 (NX)		  211 MAPLE ST		 CHESTERTOWN, MD 21620
REDNER’S #49			  17 WASHINGTON SQ	 CHESTERTOWN, MD 21620
ROYAL FARMS 250 (NX)		  859 HIGH ST		  CHESTERTOWN, MD 21620
DOLLAR GENERAL NX		  10838 WORTON RD	 WORTON, MD 21678
HIGHS #97			   887 WASHINGTON AVE	 CHESTERTOWN, MD 21620
BAY TIMES OFFICE		  700 ABRUZZI DR	 CHESTER, MD 21619
SHELL STOP QUEEN ANNE		  32227 QUEEN ANNE HWY	 QUEEN ANNE, MD 21657
LEWES DAIRY N & R INC.		  840 HIGH ST		  CHESTERTOWN, MD 21620
FOSTERS T/A JIGAR CORP		  101 CENTRAL AVE	 RIDGELY, MD 21660
PARKSIDE DELI & GROCERY		  208 MAIN ST		  SUDLERSVILLE, MD 21668
ROYAL FARM #80 (NX)		  32303 QUEEN ANNE HWY	 QUEEN ANNE, MD 21657
DOLLAR GEN #13998		  545 RAILROAD AVE	 CENTREVILLE, MD 21617
KENT COUNTY NEWS OFFICE		  217 HIGH ST		  CHESTERTOWN, MD 21620
HYATT REGENCY CHES BAY		  100 HERON BLVD	 CAMBRIDGE, MD 21613
BEST WESTERN	 		  3101 MAIN ST		 GRASONVILLE, MD 21638
TIDEWATER HOTEL - LOBBY		  101 DOVER ST		 EASTON, MD 21601
BARGAIN BEVERAGE		  100 FRANKLIN ST	 DENTON, MD 21629
BLOOMINGDALE QUICK MART		  307 BLOOMINGDALE AVE	 FEDERALSBURG, MD 21632
U5 FOOD FEDERALSBURG		  3850 SMITHVILLE RD	 FEDERALSBURG	, MD 21632
SAVE A LOT			   13263 GREENSBORO RD	 GREENSBORO, MD 21639
KINNAMONS EXXON		  13301 GREENSBORO RD	 GREENSBORO, MD 21639
U5 FOOD			   21926 DOVER BRIDGE RD	 PRESTON, MD 21655
SUPER SODA CENT PRESTON		  101 MAPLE AVE	 PRESTON, MD 21655
TRI ME WAREHOUSE		  11 CENTRAL AVE	 RIDGELY, MD 21660
GOOSE CREEK # 15		  10519 GREENSBORO RD	 DENTON, MD 21629
BEST WESTERN	  		  8708 ALICIA DR	 EASTON, MD 21601
BULLOCKS DELI 		  422 6TH ST		  DENTON, MD 21629
MIKE’S COUNTRY STORE		  163 MAIN ST		  PRESTON, MD 21655
STATE LINE GAS	 		  325 CROWN STONE RD	 MARYDEL, MD	 21649
GPM SHORE STOP PRESTON #240	 233 MAIN ST		  PRESTON, MD 21655
WET YOUR WHISTLE LIQUORS		  305 BLOOMINGDALE AVE	 FEDERALSBURG, MD 21632
FOOD LION #698		  840 5TH AVE		  DENTON, MD 21629
FOOD LION #1297		  3344 HAYMAN	DR	 FEDERALSBURG, MD 21632
GREENSBORO QUIK STOP		  13760 GREENSBORO RD	 GREENSBORO, MD 21639
DOLLAR GENERAL #8002		  866 5TH AVE		  DENTON, MD 21629
DOLLAR GENERAL  #370		  118 MORRIS AVE	 FEDERALSBURG, MD 21632
ROYAL FARM #4 (NX)		  500 MARKET ST	 DENTON, MD 21629
WALMART #3843		  610 LEGION RD	 DENTON, MD 21629
DOLLAR GENERAL #14465		  103 6TH ST		  RIDGELY, MD 21660
7-11 - DENTON	 		  609 6TH ST		  DENTON, MD 21629
DENTON SHELL	 		  1103 SHORE HWY	 DENTON, MD 21629
ROYAL FARMS #135		  26545 SHORE HWY	 DENTON, MD 21629
RIDGELY EXXON		  13 6TH ST		  RIDGELY, MD 21660
FAIRBANK TACKLE		  6108 TILGHMAN ISLAND RD	 TILGHMAN, MD 21671
OLD MILL MARKET		  1021 WASHINGTON ST	 EASTON, MD 21601
RITE AID 3758	  		  115 MARLBORO AVE	 EASTON, MD 21601
FAST STOP EASTON		  9543 OCEAN GTWY	 EASTON, MD 21601
TOWN AND COUNTRY LIQUORS		 28248 SAINT MICHAELS RD	 EASTON, MD 21601
WISHING WELL LIQUORS		  786 IDLEWILD AVE	 EASTON, MD 21601
SUPER SODA FEDERALSBURG		  102 CENTRAL AVE   	 FEDERALSBURG, MD 21632
BODIES DAIRY STORE SD		  100 MAIN ST		  GREENSBORO, MD 21639
SUPER SODA CENTER EASTON		  326 DOVER ST		 EASTON, MD 21601
MCDONALDS EASTON PARKWAY	 219 MARLBORO AVE	 EASTON, MD 21601
CHESAPEAKE LANDING REST.		  27313 ST MICHAELS RD	 MCDANIEL, MD 21647
U5 FOOD STORE		  47 WASHINGTON ST	 EASTON, MD 21601
OXFORD CONVIENCE MARKET		  203 MORRIS ST	 OXFORD, MD 21654
PEP-UP CAMBRIDGE		  209 HAYWARD ST	 CAMBRIDGE, MD 21613
HIGHS #95			   1208 TALBOT ST	 SAINT MICHAELS, MD 21663
ST MICHAELS HARBOR INN		  101 HARBOR RD	 SAINT MICHAELS, MD 21663
RITE AID 3751	 		  798 SUNBURST HWY	 CAMBRIDGE, MD 21613
SANDY HILLS QUIK SHOP		  1502 GLASGOW ST	 CAMBRIDGE, MD 21613
CVS 2531			   8290 OCEAN GTWY	 EASTON, MD 21601
SAFEWAY #3841 I-CONTROL		  210 MARLBORO AVE	 EASTON, MD 21601
SHOP STOP			   300 BROAD ST	 	 HURLOCK, MD 21643
SUNOCO			   8359 OCEAN GTWY	 EASTON, MD 21601
MCDONALDS RT 50		  8374 OCEAN GTWY	 EASTON, MD 21601
GIANT FOODS  #323		  8223 ELLIOTT RD	 EASTON, MD 21601
BAY COUNTRY MKT / HYATT		  100 HERON BLVD	 CAMBRIDGE, MD 21613
WYE RIVER UPPER SCH NIE		  316 COMMERCE ST	 CENTREVILLE, MD 21617
CAM. SO DORCHESTER HIGH		  2475 CAMBRIDGE BYPASS	 CAMBRIDGE, MD 21613
A1 LIQUORS & DELI		  31083 MAIN ST	 CORDOVA, MD 21625
EASTON HIGH SCHOOL / MAIN OFFICE	 723 MECKLENBURG AVE	 EASTON, MD 21601
FUND RAISER ACCOUNT		  29088 AIRPARK DR	 EASTON, MD 21601
TILGHMAN ISLAND COUNTRY STORE	 5949 TILGHMAN ISLAND RD	 TILGHMAN, MD	21671
GRAULS OF ST. MICHAELS		  1212 TALBOT ST	 SAINT MICHAELS, MD 21663
WALMART #2272		  2775 DORCHESTER SQ	 CAMBRIDGE, MD 21613
EASTON ELEMENTARY MOTON		  307 GLENWOOD AVE	 EASTON, MD 21601
MAPLE ELEMENTARY		  5225 EGYPT RD	 CAMBRIDGE, MD 21613
HURLOCK HEAD START		  6210 SHILOH CHURCH HURLOCK RD	 HURLOCK, MD 21643
EASTON HOSPITAL		  219 WASHINGTON ST	 EASTON, MD 21601
MACE’S LANE MIDDLE SCHOOL		 1101 MACES LN	 CAMBRIDGE, MD 21613
TILGHMAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	 21374 FOSTER AVE	 TILGHMAN, MD	21671
HIGHS STORE #39		  4046 OCEAN GTWY	 TRAPPE, MD 21673
GOOSE CREEK #21 (SNOWS TURN)	 1801 RACE ST		 CAMBRIDGE, MD 21613
ST. MICHAELS SUNOCO		  1021 TALBOT ST	 SAINT MICHAELS, MD 21663
WAWA # 589			   8118 OCEAN GTWY	 EASTON, MD 21601
TWO IF BY SEA	 		  5776 TILGHMAN ISLAND RD	 TILGHMAN, MD	 21671
GRASONVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 	 5435 MAIN ST		 GRASONVILLE, MD 21638
CENTERVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL		  231 RUTHSBURG RD	 CENTREVILLE, MD 21617
ROYAL FARM #53 (NX)		  7655 OCEAN GTWY	 EASTON, MD 21601
ROYAL FARM #131 (NX)		  2701 OCEAN GTWY	 CAMBRIDGE, MD 21613
EASTON CROWN		  301 WASHINGTON ST	 EASTON, MD 21601
SPRINGDALE MARKET - NEW		  5701 MOUNT HOLLY RD	 EAST NEW MARKET, MD 21631
WALGREENS 10905 (NX)		  626 B SUNBURST HWY	 CAMBRIDGE, MD 21613
WALGREENS 9967 (NX)		  8174 OCEAN GTWY	 EASTON, MD 21601
BY PASS CROWN		  219 MARLBORO AVE	 EASTON, MD 21601
PEMBERTON PHARMACY		  204 TALBOT ST	 	 SAINT MICHAELS, MD 21663
QMART			   8276 ELLIOTT RD	 EASTON, MD 21601
U5 EASTON RT 50		  8117 OCEAN GTWY	 EASTON, MD 21601
ST. MICHAELS INN		  1228 TALBOT ST	 SAINT MICHAELS, MD 21663
COLES SEAFOOD MARKET & DELI	 403 WASHINGTON ST	 EASTON, MD 21601
HARRIS TEETER 380		  28528 MARLBORO AVE	 EASTON, MD 21601
WEIS #275			   219 MARLBORO AVE	 EASTON, MD 21601
EASTON EXXON		  27748 SAINT MICHAELS RD	 EASTON, MD 21601
CARROLL’S MARKET		  100 SOUTH WASHINGTON ST	 EASTON, MD 21601
R&R BEER,LIQUOR& WINE		  121 WASHINGTON ST	 EASTON, MD 21601
THE BLUE CRAB 		  102 FREMONT ST	 SAINT MICHAELS, MD 21663
AMERICAN MART		  906 TALBOT ST	 	 SAINT MICHAELS, MD 21663
PIAZZA ITALIAN MARKET		  218 WASHINGTON ST	 EASTON, MD 21601
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FRIENDLY FOOD STORE		  1383 MAIN ST		  STEVENSVILLE, MD 21666

HILLSIDE LIQUORS & DELI		  PO BOX 243			   CENTREVILLE,	MD 21617

BAKERS DELI			   1500 POSTAL RD		  CHESTER, MD 21619

BENNETT POINT STORE		  1241 BENNETT POINT RD		  QUEENSTOWN, MD 21658

GPM SHORE STOP-1 #239		  100 MAIN ST	  		  STEVENSVILLE, MD 21666

GPM SHORE STOP-2 #242		  201 ROMANCOKE RD		  STEVENSVILLE, MD 21666

KENT ISLAND EXXON		  100 DOMINION RD		  CHESTER, MD	 21619

LEGALS/OBITS		  29088 AIRPARK DR		  EASTON, MD	 21601

X-TRA MART CHESTER		  2120 PINEY CREEK RD		  CHESTER, MD	 21619

SAFEWAY #0820 I-CON		  611 RAILROAD AVE		  CENTREVILLE, MD 21617

KENT ISLAND CITGO		  101 DUKE ST	  		  STEVENSVILLE, MD 21666

RITE AID #4810 ICONTROL		 1720 MAIN ST		  CHESTER, MD	 21619

FOOD LION #1313 (NX)		  300 THOMPSON CREEK MALL	 STEVENSVILLE, MD 21666

FOOD LION #2522 (NX)		  2466 CENTREVILLE RD		  CENTREVILLE, MD 21617

RHODES STORE		  620 MAIN ST	 		  CHURCH HILL, MD 21623

EVEREST			   201 LIBERTY	ST		  CENTREVILLE, MD 21617

SAFEWAY #1939 ICONTROL	 1925 MAIN ST		  CHESTER, MD	 21619

KENT ISLAND DEPOT/CROWN	 320 ROMANCOKE RD		  STEVENSVILLE, MD 21666

ELKTON (NO INSERTS)		  601 BRIDGE ST		  ELKTON, MD 21921

DOLLAR GENERAL  #336 NX	 1213 SHOPPING CENTER RD	 STEVENSVILLE, MD 21666

DASH IN			   401 THOMPSON CREEK RD	 	 STEVENSVILLE, MD 21666

WALGREENS 11283 (NX)		  1802 MAIN ST		  CHESTER, MD	 21619

ROYAL FARMS #163 (NX)		  105 CLAY DR	 		  QUEENSTOWN, MD 21658

ROYAL FARMS #208 (NX)		  108 JACKSON CREEK RD		  GRASONVILLE, MD 21638



Health
2019

Impact Section

pick up 
your copy 
today!

HILLSIDE LIQUORS & DELI		  PO BOX 243			   CENTREVILLE, MD 21617
RHODES STORE		  620 MAIN ST	 		  CHURCH HILL, MD 21623
SASSY RIVER MARKET		  120 CROSS ST		  GALENA, MD 21635
GALENA MINI MART		  PO BOX 175			   GALENA, MD 21635
ACCOUNTING			  601 BRIDGE ST		  ELKTON, MD 21921
MOLLY’S MART		  12503A AUGUSTINE HERMAN HWY	 KENNEDYVILLE, MD 21645
DOLLAR GENERAL NX		  189 SASSAFRAS ST		  MILLINGTON, MD 21651
OUTPOST 544		  1921 DUDLEY CORNERS RD	 CRUMPTON, MD 21628
HAIR WE ARE	 		  903 WASHINGTON AVE		  CHESTERTOWN, MD 21620
ELLENS COFFEE SHOP		  205 SPRING AVE 		  CHESTERTOWN, MD 21620
CTOWN LIQUORS		  601 WASHINGTON AVE		  CHESTERTOWN, MD 21620
PEEBLES			   13 WASHINGTON SQ		  CHESTERTOWN, MD 21620
RITE AID #3752 I-CONTROL	 	 711 WASHINGTON AVE		  CHESTERTOWN, MD 21620
HIGHS #97 I-CONTROL		  887 WASHINGTON AVE		  CHESTERTOWN, MD 21620
CHESTER RIVER HOSP GIFT SHOP	 100 BROWN ST		  CHESTERTOWN, MD 21620
LEWES DAIRY	 		  840 HIGH ST			  CHESTERTOWN, MD 21620
SAFEWAY #0849 I-CONTROL	 711 WASHINGTON AVE		  CHESTERTOWN, MD 21620
ROCK HALL LIQUORS		  21318 ROCK HALL AVE		  ROCK HALL, MD 21661
PHILLIPS GARAGE		  PO BOX 213			   SUDLERSVILLE, MD 21668
QA RECORD OBSERVER		  114 BROADWAY		  CENTREVILLE, MD 21617
BAYSIDE FOODS		  PO BOX 610			   ROCK HALL, MD 21661
SHORE STOP  #221 (NX)		  21340 ROCK HALL AVE		  ROCK HALL, MD 21661
SUDS AND SODA		  1014 WASHINGTON AVE		  CHESTERTOWN, MD 21620
SAFEWAY #0820 I-CONTROL	 611 RAILROAD AVE		  CENTREVILLE, MD 21617
PARKSIDE DELI AND GROCERY	 208 MAIN ST	 		  SUDLERSVILLE, MD 21668
FOOD LION  #2117 (NX)		  31810 RIVER	 RD		  MILLINGTON, MD 21651
DOLLAR GEN  #490 (NX)		  106 PHILOSOPHERS TER		  CHESTERTOWN, MD 21620
ROYAL FARM #18 (NX)		  6502 CHURCH HILL RD		  CHESTERTOWN, MD 21620
EVEREST MART		  201 LIBERTY ST		  CENTREVILLE, MD 21617
TALEGATE MARKET		  198 SASSAFRAS ST		  MILLINGTON, MD 21651
WALGREENS 11064 (NX)		  21400 ZEEMAN RD		  ROCK HALL, MD 21661
WALGREENS 11763 (NX)		  701 WASHINGTON AVE		  CHESTERTOWN, MD 21620
WALGREEN 11057 (NX)		  2440 CENTREVILLE RD		  CENTREVILLE, MD 21617
SUNNY’S MART		  176 FLATLAND RD		  CHESTERTOWN, MD 21620
PLAY IT AGAIN SAM		  108 CROSS ST		  CHESTERTOWN, MD 21620
7-11 #36098 (NX)		  211 MAPLE ST		  CHESTERTOWN, MD 21620
J J DELI & LIQUORS		  511 WASHINGTON AVE		  CHESTERTOWN, MD 21620
REDNER’S #49		  17 WASHINGTON SQ		  CHESTERTOWN, MD 21620
COUNTRY LIQUOR		  206 SASSAFRAS ST		  MILLINGTON, MD 21651
ROYAL FARMS 250 (NX)		  859 HIGH ST			  CHESTERTOWN, MD 21620
DOLLAR GENERAL NX		  10838 WORTON RD		  WORTON, MD 21678
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FRIENDLY FOOD STORE		  1383 MAIN ST		  STEVENSVILLE, MD 21666
HILLSIDE LIQUORS & DELI		  PO BOX 243			   CENTREVILLE, MD 21617
BAKERS DELI			   1500 POSTAL RD		  CHESTER, MD	 21619
KENT NEWS HOUSE COPIES 	 217 HIGH ST			  CHESTERTOWN, MD 21620
BENNETT POINT STORE		  1241 BENNETT POINT RD		  QUEENSTOWN, MD 21658
ADVERTISING ALL INSERTS		  29088 AIRPARK DR		  EASTON, MD	 21601
GPM SHORE STOP-1 #239		  100 MAIN ST	 		  STEVENSVILLE, MD 21666
GPM SHORE STOP-2 #242		  201 ROMANCOKE RD		  STEVENSVILLE, MD 21666
SAFEWAY #0820 I-CON		  611 RAILROAD AVE		  CENTREVILLE, MD 21617
CENTREVILLE CITGO NEW		  426 COMMERCE ST		  CENTREVILLE, MD 21617
KENT ISLAND CITGO		  101 DUKE ST	 		  STEVENSVILLE, MD 21666
FOOD LION #1313 (NX)		  300 THOMPSON CREEK MALL	 STEVENSVILLE, MD 21666
FOOD LION #2522 (NX)		  2466 CENTREVILLE RD		  CENTREVILLE, MD 21617
RHODES STORE		  620 MAIN ST	 		  CHURCH HILL, MD 21623
EVEREST			   201 LIBERTY ST		  CENTREVILLE, MD 21617
SAFEWAY #1939 ICONTROL	 1925 MAIN ST		  CHESTER, MD 21619
KENT ISLAND DEPOT/CROWN	 320 ROMANCOKE RD		  STEVENSVILLE, MD 21666
ELKTON (NO INSERTS)		  601 BRIDGE ST		  ELKTON, MD 21921
DOLLAR GENERAL  #336 NX	 1213 SHOPPING CENTER RD	 STEVENSVILLE, MD 21666
FRONT LOBBY-EASTON		  29088 AIRPARK DR		  EASTON, MD 21601
WALGREENS 11283 (NX)		  1802 MAIN ST		  CHESTER, MD	 21619
OUTPOST 544		  1921 DUDLEY CORNERS RD	 CRUMPTON, MD 21628
PHILLIPS GARAGE		  PO BOX 213			   SUDLERSVILLE, MD 21668
FOOD LION  #2117 (NX)		  31810 RIVER RD		  MILLINGTON, MD 21651
DOLLAR GEN  #490 (NX)		  106 PHILOSOPHERS TER		  CHESTERTOWN, MD 21620
ROYAL FARM #18 (NX)		  6502 CHURCH HILL RD		  CHESTERTOWN, MD 21620
WALGREENS 11763 (NX)		  701 WASHINGTON AVE		  CHESTERTOWN, MD 21620
WALGREEN 11057 (NX)		  2440 CENTREVILLE RD		  CENTREVILLE, MD 21617
7-11 #36098 (NX)		  211 MAPLE ST		  CHESTERTOWN, MD 21620
J J DELI & LIQUORS		  511 WASHINGTON AVE		  CHESTERTOWN, MD 21620
HIGHS #97			   887 WASHINGTON AVE		  CHESTERTOWN, MD 21620
BAY TIMES OFFICE		  700 ABRUZZI DR		  CHESTER, MD 21619
FOSTERS T/A JIGAR CORP		  101 CENTRAL AVE		  RIDGELY, MD 21660
PARKSIDE DELI & GROCERY		 208 MAIN ST	 		  SUDLERSVILLE, MD 21668
ROYAL FARM #80 (NX)		  32303 QUEEN ANNE HWY		  QUEEN ANNE, MD 21657
DOLLAR GEN #13998		  545 RAILROAD AVE		  CENTREVILLE, MD 21617

 QUEEN ANNE’S COUNTY
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WALGREENS						    
SHELL STOP QUEEN ANNE		  32227 QUEEN ANNE HWY		  QUEEN ANNE, MD 21657
FOSTERS T/A JIGAR CORP		  101 CENTRAL  AVE		  RIDGELY, MD 21660
ROYAL FARM #80 (NX)		  32303 QUEEN ANNE HWY		  QUEEN ANNE, MD 21657
BARGAIN BEVERAGE		  100 FRANKLIN ST		  DENTON, MD 21629
BLOOMINGDALE QUICK MART	 307 BLOOMINGDALE AVE		  FEDERALSBURG, MD 21632
U5 FOOD FEDERALSBURG		  3850 SMITHVILLE RD		  FEDERALSBURG, MD 21632
KINNAMONS EXXON		  13301 GREENSBORO RD		  GREENSBORO, MD 21639
U5 FOOD			   21926 DOVER BRIDGE RD		  PRESTON, MD 21655
SUPER SODA CENT PRESTON	 101 MAPLE AVE		  PRESTON, MD 21655
GOOSE CREEK # 15		  10519 GREENSBORO RD		  DENTON, MD 21629
BULLOCKS DELI		  422 6TH ST			   DENTON, MD 21629
SAVE A LOT			   13263 GREENSBORO RD		  GREENSBORO, MD 21639
BODIES DAIRY MARKET TR (LAURA)	 100 MAIN ST.		  GREENSBORO	, MD 21639
MIKE’S COUNTRY STORE		  163 MAIN ST	 		  PRESTON, MD 21655
STATE LINE GAS		  325 CROWN STONE RD		  MARYDEL, MD 21649
GPM SHORE STOP PRESTON #240	 233 MAIN ST	 		  PRESTON, MD 21655
WET YOUR WHISTLE LIQUORS	 305 BLOOMINGDALE AVE		  FEDERALSBURG, MD 21632
FOOD LION #698		  840 5TH AVE 		  DENTON, MD 21629
FOOD LION #1297		  3344 HAYMAN DR		  FEDERALSBURG, MD 21632
GREENSBORO QUIK STOP		  13760 GREENSBORO RD		  GREENSBORO	, MD 21639
DOLLAR GENERAL #8002		  866 5TH AVE	 		  DENTON, MD	 21629
DOLLAR GENERAL  #370		  118 MORRIS AVE		  FEDERALSBURG, MD 21632
ROYAL FARM #4 (NX)		  500 MARKET	ST		  DENTON, MD 21629
WALMART #3843		  610 LEGION RD		  DENTON, MD 21629
DOLLAR GENERAL #14465		  103 6TH ST			   RIDGELY, MD 21660
7-11 - DENTON		  609 6TH ST			   DENTON, MD 21629
DENTON SHELL		  1103 SHORE HWY		  DENTON, MD 21629
ROYAL FARMS #135		  26545 SHORE HWY		  DENTON, MD 21629
RIDGELY EXXON		  13 6TH ST			   RIDGELY, MD 21660

C A R O L I N E  C O U N T Y
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BRANTWOOD LIQUORS		  1076 AUGUSTINE HERMAN	HWY	 ELKTON, MD 21921
CIGARETTE CITY GLASGOW		  550 PEOPLES	 PLZ		  NEWARK, DE 19702
11-Jul			   321 NORTH ST		  ELKTON, MD 21921
RITE AID #365 I-CONTROL		  728 PULASKI HWY		  ELKTON, MD 21921
7-11 #32341		  299 PULASKI HWY		  ELKTON, MD 21921
SAFEWAY #0806 I-CONTROL	 100 SUBURBAN DR		  NEWARK, DE 19711
MOTEL 6			   223 BELLE HILL RD		  ELKTON, MD 21921
WAWA #547 NX		  1741 ELKTON RD		  ELKTON, MD 21921
WAWA #289 (NX)		  1219 NOTTINGHAM RD		  NEWARK, DE 19711
COUNTRY DELI		  RT 7 OLD PHILADELPHIA RD		 ELKTON, MD 21921
MARTINS #6425 AHOLD		  24 RISING SUN TOWN CTR		 RISING SUN, MD 21911
RISING SUN CITGO		  207 MAIN ST	 		  RISING SUN, MD 21911
ROCK SPRINGS STORE		  1320 ROCK SPRINGS RD		  RISING SUN, MD 21911
SASSY RIVER MARKET		  120 CROSS ST		  GALENA, MD 21635
MARKET STREET CAFE STORE	 315 MARKET	ST		  CHARLESTOWN, MD 21914
BENJAMINS GROCERY		  598 RISING SUN RD		  RISING SUN, MD 21911
BENNETTS LIQUORS		  2852 AUGUSTINE HERMAN HWY	 CHESAPEAKE CITY, MD 21915
LINDYS MARKET		  5440 PULASKI HWY		  PERRYVILLE, MD 21903
CRAIGTOWN MARKET		  712 CRAIGTOWN RD		  PORT DEPOSIT, MD 21904
COUNTRY STORE CALVERT		  2815 EAST RD		  NORTH EAST, MD 21901
7-11 #19253		  5400 PULASKI HWY		  PERRYVILLE, MD 21903
WEISS MARKETS #193 NX		 943 PULASKI HWY		  HAVRE DE GRACE, MD 21078
HIGHS #75			   3155 BIGGS HWY		  NORTH EAST, MD 21901
GREENHURST MARKET & DELI	 1411 BIGGS HWY		  RISING SUN, MD 21911
PLUM CREEK MARKET		  79 PLUM CREEK RD		  NORTH EAST, MD 21901
HIGHS #16			   42 BEAUCHAMP DR		  ELKTON, MD 21921
PLEASANT HILL STORE		  1504 ELKTON RD			 
NORTH EAST GROCERY		  131 MAIN ST	 		  NORTH EAST, MD 21901
HOWARDS MARKET		  480 MAULDIN AVE		  NORTH EAST, MD 21901
FOOD LION #1363		  PO BOX 2769		  NORTH EAST, MD 21901
FOOD LION NX 1558		  PULASKI HY			   ELKTON, MD 21921
PANTRY 1 PETROLEUM		  1897 CONOWINGO RD		  RISING SUN, MD 21911
GALENA MINI MART		  PO BOX 175			   GALENA, MD 21635
JAYCO LIQUORS		  1101 PULASKI HWY		  ELKTON, MD 21921
NORTH SIDE DELI		  100 NORTHSIDE PLZ		  ELKTON, MD 21921
AMERICAN HOME & HARDWARE	 202 MAIN ST	 		  ELKTON, MD 21921
WEAVER LIQUORS		  1747 PULASKI HWY		  ELKTON, MD 21921
STOP & GO CECIL AVE		  1 CECIL AVE			   NORTH EAST, MD 21901
CHROME DAIRY RISING SUN	 221 MAIN ST	 		  RISING SUN, MD 21911
LANDHOPE (AP)		  1252 JACOB TOME HWY		  PORT DEPOSIT, MD 21904
HIGHS #64			   5655 TELEGRAPH RD		  ELKTON, MD 21921
SHORE STOP #264 (NX)		  407 BRIDGE ST		  ELKTON, MD 21921
WAWA #850 (NX)		  2748 PULASKI HWY		  NEWARK, DE 19702
7-11 #33267		  1504 ELKTON RD		  ELKTON, MD 21921
BEACHGRILL PLUS		  70 PENNSYLVANIA AVE		  EARLEVILLE, MD 21919
FAIRHILL CITGO		  4428 TELEGRAPH RD		  ELKTON, MD 21921
THE STORE			   1223 TURKEY POINT RD		  NORTH EAST, MD 21901
HAMPTON INN		  WARNER RD			   ELKTON, MD 21921
NORTH EAST SUNOCO		  2391 PULASKI HWY		  NORTH EAST, MD 21901
SUBURBAN TOBACCO		  306 SUBURBAN DR		  NEWARK, DE 19711
COOPERS MARKET		  199 OLD CHESTNUT RD		  ELKTON, MD 21921
ELKTON SHELL		  298 WHITEHALL RD		  ELKTON, MD 21921
24-7			   2445 PULASKI HWY		  NEWARK, DE 19702
WALMART # 5450		  75 EAST PLZ			   NORTH EAST, MD 21901
WALMART # 1860 NX		  1000 PULASKI HWY		  ELKTON, MD 21921
MOWRY			   311 AUGUSTINE HERMAN HWY	 ELKTON, MD 21921
EAGLES NEST	 		  2754 AUGUSTINE HERMAN HWY	 CHESAPEAKE CITY, MD 21915
APPLETON MARKET		  1005 ELK MILLS RD		  ELKTON, MD 21921
XTREME GAS MART		  722 BRIDGE ST		  ELKTON, MD 21921
ELKTON MARKET		  211 PULASKI HWY		  ELKTON, MD 21921
FOOD LION			   5301 PULASKI HWY		  PERRYVILLE, MD 21903
WAWA N EAST #585 (NX)		  2031 PULASKI HWY		  NORTH EAST, MD 21901
STATE LINE CIGARETTE OUTLET	 1168 ELKTON RD		  NEWARK, DE 19711
NEWARK SUNOCO		  287 ELKTON RD		  NEWARK, DE 19711
ELKTON INN			   291 PULASKI HWY		  ELKTON, MD 21921
LODGE			   200 BELLE HILL RD		  ELKTON, MD 21921
HIGHS #47			   3434 BLUE BALL RD		  ELKTON, MD 21921
CIGAR ETC.			   225 MAIN ST	 		  RISING SUN, MD 21911
DOLLAR GEN 467		  6 MAIN ST			   NORTH EAST, MD 21901
DOLLAR GEN 468		  121 VILLAGE AT ELKTON		  ELKTON, MD 21921
DOLLAR GEN 2017		  116 EAST PLZ		  NORTH EAST, MD 21901
MURRAY			   1610 ELKTON RD		  ELKTON, MD 21921
NORTHSIDE PHARMACY		  707 BRIDGE ST		  ELKTON, MD 21921
ACCOUNTING / EASTON		  29088 AIRPARK DR		  EASTON, MD 21601
COMPOSITION / EASTON		  29088 AIRPARK DR		  EASTON, MD 21601
KENT NEWS OFFICE		  217 HIGH ST	 		  CHESTERTOWN, MD 21620
MOLLY’S MART		  12503A AUGUSTINE HERMAN HWY	 KENNEDYVILLE, MD 21645
ROYAL FARM # 27 (NX)		  5415 PULASKI HWY		  PERRYVILLE, MD 21903
ROYAL FARM #69 (NX)		  405 JUNIATA ST		  HAVRE DE GRACE, MD 21078
ROYAL FARM #84 (NX)		  25 AUGUSTINE HERMAN HWY	 ELKTON, MD 21921
ROYAL FARM #87 (NX)		  379 CONOWINGO RD		  CONOWINGO, MD 21918
ROYAL FARM #94 (NX)		  1336 JACOB THOM HWY		  PORT DEPOSIT, MD 21904
ROYAL FARM #96 (NX)		  500 MECHANICS VALLEY RD	 NORTH EAST, MD 21901
ROYAL FARM #101 (NX)		  1199 PULASKI HWY		  ELKTON, MD 21921
ROYAL FARM #136 (NX)		  115 BOHEMIA AVE		  CECILTON, MD 21913
ROYAL FARMS #160 (NX)		  2812 PULASKI HWY		  NEWARK, DE 19702
TA TRAVEL CENTER OF AMERICAN	 1400 ELKTON NEWARK RD 		 ELKTON, MD 21921
PILOT FLYING J EXXON #29000	 31 HEATHER LN		  PERRYVILLE, MD 21903
WALGREENS 11037 (NX)		  2556 PULASKI HWY		  NORTH EAST, MD 21901
WALGREENS 11054 (NX)		  5319 PULASKI HWY		  PERRYVILLE, MD 21903
WALGREENS 10977 (NX)		  301 PULASKI HWY		  ELKTON, MD 21921
WALGREENS 11048 (NX)		  2719 PULASKI HWY		  NEWARK, DE 19702
WALGREENS 11028 (NX)		  950 ELKTON RD		  NEWARK, DE 19711
PERRYVILLE LIQUOR STORE		 1486 PERRYVILLE RD		  PERRYVILLE, MD 21903
NORTH EAST ELEMENTARY		  301 THOMAS  AVE		  NORTH EAST, MD 21901
ROYAL FARMS #194		  803 PULASKI	 HWY		  HAVRE DE GRACE, MD 21078
WEST MAIN CAFE		  126 MAIN ST	 		  ELKTON, MD 21921
CHESAPEAKE BAY COFFEE CO	 130 MAIN ST  		  NORTH EAST, MD 21901
SUNOCO A-PLUS RISING SUN	 355 TELEGRAPH RD		  RISING SUN, MD 21911
CARROLLS FUEL		  259 BELLE HILL RD		  ELKTON, MD 21921
WAWA #8512		  302 PULASKI HY		  ELKTON, MD 21921
EXPRESS MART		  2249 PHILADELPHIA RD		  ELKTON, MD 21921
DOLLAR GENERAL NX		  189 SASSAFRAS ST		  MILLINGTON, MD 21651
SIOUX TRADING POST		  1748 CRYSTAL BEACH RD		  EARLEVILLE, MD 21919
SAFEWAY #2862 ICONTROL	 101 BIG ELK MALL		  ELKTON, MD 21921
ROYAL FARMS		  1825 PERRYVILLE RD		  PERRYVILLE, MD 21903
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FOOD LION			   5301 PULASKI HWY		  PERRYVILLE, MD 21903
RITE AID #339		  29 SHIPPING	PL		  DUNDALK, MD 21222
GEORGE’S LIQUORS		  2101 MERRITT AVE		  DUNDALK, MD 21222
QUICKMART			   2020 MERRITT BLVD		  DUNDALK, MD 21222
CVS #4429			   7845 WISE AVE		  DUNDALK, MD 21222
CITGO			   220 WISE AVE		  DUNDALK, MD 21222
QUICK MART			   7900 WISE AVE		  DUNDALK, MD 21222
QUICK MART			   7900 WISE AVE		  DUNDALK, MD 21222
QUICK MART			   7900 WISE AVE		  DUNDALK, MD 21222
ROYAL FARMS #068		  7701 GERMAN HILL RD		  DUNDALK, MD 21222
DRUG CITY			   2805 POINT RD		  DUNDALK, MD 21222
ROYAL FARMS 021		  4015 POINT BLVD		  DUNDALK, MD 21222
WAWA #578			  4017 POINT	 BLVD		  DUNDALK, MD 21222
MICKEY’S GAS STATION		  5130 NORTH POINT BLVD		  SPARROWS POINT, MD 21219
MICKEY’S LIQUORS		  5200 POINT	 BLVD		  SPARROWS POINT, MD 21219
MINI-STOP			   2413 SPARROWS POINT RD	 SPARROWS POINT, MD 21219
FREEDOM DRUGS		  7568 POINT RD		  SPARROWS POINT, MD 21219
ROYAL FARMS #026		  18A DUNDALK AVE		  DUNDALK, MD 21222
HIGHS #9			   6801 BROENING RD		  DUNDALK, MD 21222
MODERN LIQOURS		  6916 HOLABIRD AVE		  DUNDALK, MD 21222
RITE AID#381		  1728 MERRITT BLVD		  DUNDALK, MD 21222
EXXON GAS			   1300 MERRITT BLVD		  DUNDALK, MD 21222
GIANT #363			   1131 MERRITT BLVD		  DUNDALK, MD 21222
SPEEDY MART		  7452 GERMAN HILL RD		  DUNDALK, MD 21222
LIQUOR STOP 		  6400 HOLABIRD AVE		  BALTIMORE, MD 21224
ROYAL FARMS #060		  6100 HOLABIRD AVE		  BALTIMORE, MD 21224
WALGREEN’S			  4020 EASTERN AVE		  BALTIMORE, MD 21224
ROYAL FARMS #090		  6311 EASTERN AVE		  BALTIMORE, MD 21224
WAWA #8502		  6541 EASTERN AVE		  BALTIMORE, MD 21224
ROYAL FARMS #071		  8235 EASTERN AVE		  BALTIMORE, MD 21224
ROYAL FARMS #104		  1010 OLD EASTERN AVE		  ESSEX, MD 21221
ROYAL FARMS #029		  627 MACE AVE		  ESSEX, MD 21221
SUPERVALU #7533		  1200 EASTERN BLVD		  ESSEX, MD 21221
SUPERVALUE 7557		  6500 EASTERN AVE		  BALTIMORE, MD 21224
ROYAL FARMS #111		  1200 PONCA	ST		  BALTIMORE, MD 21224
WALMART #2435		  2399 POINT BLVD		  DUNDALK, MD 21222
REDNER’S #96		  7938 EASTERN AVE		  BALTIMORE, MD 21224
LOBBY			   4 CENTER PL	  		  DUNDALK, MD 21222
POP SHOP LIQOURS		  7715 WESTFIELD RD		  DUNDALK, MD 21222
WEIS #86			   165 ORVILLE RD		  ESSEX, MD 21221
WEISS #85			   7848 WISE AVE		  DUNDALK, MD 21222
WEISS #84			   7200 HOLABIRD AVE		  DUNDALK, MD 21222
DUNMANWAY BP		  2100 MERRITT BLVD		  DUNDALK, MD 21222
7-11 17553 NX		  1921 EASTERN BLVD		  ESSEX, MD 21221
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ROLANDS CHESAPEAKE STATION	 7875 BAYSIDE RD		  CHESAPEAKE BEACH, MD 20732

BOWENS GROCERY		  4300 HUNTING CREEK RD	  	 HUNTINGTOWN, MD 20639

CHRISTOPHERS FINE FOODS	 624 BAY FRONT RD		  DEALE, MD 20751

SAFEWAY #1129		  10276 SOUTHERN MARYLAND BLVD	 DUNKIRK, MD	 20754

TOWN & COUNTRY LIQUORS	 2701 SAINT LEONARD RD		  PORT REPUBLIC, MD 20676

GIANT FOOD #146		  655 SOLOMONS ISLAND RD	 PRINCE FREDERICK, MD 20678

KEN MAR LIQUORS		  1525 SOLOMONS ISLAND RD	 PRINCE FREDERICK, MD 20678

DASH IN # 7088		  875 SOLOMONS ISLAND RD	 PRINCE FREDERICK, MD 20678

GOOD DAY MARKET		  1701 DARES BEACH RD		  PRINCE FREDERICK, MD 20678

CVS #2118			   PO BOX 1487		  SOLOMONS, MD 20688

7-11 #28928		  PO BOX 996			   SOLOMONS, MD 20688

7-11 #29724		  2849 CHESAPEAKE AV		  DUNKIRK, MD	 20754

FAST STOP #56		  PO BOX 540			   PRINCE FREDERICK, MD 20678

7-11 #26252		  3428 OLD TOWN RD		  HUNTINGTOWN, MD 20639

7-11 #28953		  5809 DEALE CHURCHTON RD	 DEALE, MD 20751

TOWN CENTER AMOCO		  10855 TOWN CENTER BLVD	 DUNKIRK, MD	 20754

FAST STOP #53		  PO BOX 540			   PRINCE FREDERICK, MD 20678

7-11 #25399		  15 SOLOMONS ISLAND RD		 PRINCE FREDERICK, MD 20678

LUSBY SHELL #91		  11555 HG TRUEMAN RD		  LUSBY, MD 20657

FAST STOP/LUSBY #54		  PO BOX 540			   PRINCE FREDERICK, MD 20678

7-11 #32426		  685N PRINCE FREDERICK BLVD	 PRINCE FREDERICK, MD 20678

DASH IN LOTHIAN		  1378 MOUNT ZION MARLBORO RD	 LOTHIAN, MD	 20711

WAL MART #1716		  150 SOLOMONS ISLAND RD	 PRINCE FREDERICK, MD 20678

7-11 #33340		  35 DALRYMPLE RD		  SUNDERLAND, MD 20689

DISCOUNT LIQUORS		  PO BOX 1243		  HUNTINGTOWN, MD 20639

SAFEWAY #1731		  1751 HORACE WARD RD		  OWINGS, MD 20736

FAST STOP #59		  PO BOX 540			   PRINCE FREDERICK, MD 20678

WAWA #573	10245		  KIRKSVILLE LN		  DUNKIRK, MD 20754

GIANT FOOD #325		  10790 TOWN CENTER BLVD	 DUNKIRK, MD	 20754

COUNTRY PLAZA LIQUORS		  10120 SOUTHERN MARYLAND BLVD	 DUNKIRK, MD	 20754

NICKS OF CALVERT		  930 COSTLEY WAY		  PRINCE FREDERICK, MD 20678

WAWA #591	305		  MARKET SQUARE DR		  PRINCE FREDERICK, MD 20678

7-11 #33962		  3675 HALLOWING POINT RD	 PRINCE FREDERICK, MD 20678

GIANT FOOD  #343		  11740 ROUSBY HALL RD		  LUSBY, MD 20657

WAWA #592	  		  23141 THREE NOTCH RD	  	 CALIFORNIA, MD 20619

CHICK FIL A			   45150 FIRST COLONY WAY	  	 CALIFORNIA, MD 20619

FAST STOP #65		  PO BOX 540			   PRINCE FREDERICK, MD 20678

CALVERT COUNTY NURSING HOME	 85 HOSPITAL RD		  PRINCE FREDERICK, MD 20678

WEIS #279			   750 PRINCE FREDERICK BLVD	 PRINCE FREDERICK, MD 20678

WEIS #285			   13300 H G TRUMAN RD		  SOLOMONS, MD 20688

WEIS # 284			   11760 HG TRUEMAN RD		  LUSBY, MD 20657

DOLLAR GENERAL #17177		  625 CALVERT BEACH RD		  SAINT LEONARD, MD 20685
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CVS #1522			   22565 THREE NOTCH RD		  CALIFORNIA, MD 20619
FAST STOP #56		  PO BOX 540			    PRINCE FREDERICK, MD 20678
FAST STOP/LUSBY #54		  PO BOX 540	  		  PRINCE FREDERICK, MD 20678
SHOPPERS FW #2667		  22599 MACARTHUR BLVD		  CALIFORNIA, MD 20619
SAMPLE COPIES		  7 INDUSTRIAL PARK DR		  WALDORF, MD 20602
WAWA #592			  23141 THREE NOTCH RD		  CALIFORNIA, MD 20619
CHICK FIL A			   45150 FIRST COLONY WAY	 	 CALIFORNIA, MD 20619
SPECIAL PAPERS WALDORF OFFICE	 8 JAY GOULD CT		  WALDORF, MD 20602
WEIS #285			   13300 H G TRUMAN RD		  SOLOMONS, MD 20688
CAPTAIN SAMS INC.		  22664 COLTON POINT RD		  BUSHWOOD, MD 20618
WILDEWOOD WINE & SPIRITS	 23415 THREE NOTCH RD		  CALIFORNIA, MD 20619
ABELLS TAVERN		  20281 PINEY POINT RD		  CALLAWAY, MD 20620
CHAPTICO MARKET MADDOX	 25466 MADDOX RD		  CHAPTICO, MD 20621
COOKSEYS STORE		  12090 CHARLES ST		  LA PLATA, MD	 20646
DASH IN/GOLDEN BEACH ROAD	 30100 THREE NOTCH RD		  CHARLOTTE HALL, MD 20622
ROD AND REEL		  18161 THREE NOTCH RD		  LEXINGTON PARK, MD 20653
DEANS SUNOCO SERVICE		  24620 OLD THREE NOTCH	 RD	 HOLLYWOOD, MD 20636
MCKAYS FOODLAND #506		  PO BOX 98			   HOLLYWOOD, MD 20636
BURCHMART #2		  PO BOX 8			   HOLLYWOOD, MD 20636
BURCHMART #3		  25355 POINT LOOKOUT RD 	 LEONARDTOWN, MD 20650
RITE-AID  #1978		  40955 MERCHANTS LN		  LEONARDTOWN, MD 20650
SAINT MARYS NURSING CENTER	 21585 PEABODY ST		  LEONARDTOWN, MD 20650
SAINT MARYS DETENTION		  41880 BALDRIDGE ST		  LEONARDTOWN, MD 20650
CVS #1497			   21676 GREAT MILLS RD		  LEXINGTON PARK, MD 20653
CANOPY LIQOURS		  21636 GREAT MILLS RD		  LEXINGTON PARK, MD 20653
D JS ONE STOP		  28035 THREE NOTCH RD		  MECHANICSVILLE, MD 20659
BOATMANS  MINI MART		  41106 OAKVILLE RD		  MECHANICSVILLE, MD 20659
TIDEWATER PHARMACY		  28948 THREE NOTCH RD		  MECHANICSVILLE, MD 20659
KORNER CARRY OUT		  27350 THREE NOTCH RD		  MECHANICSVILLE, MD 20659
MECHANICSVILLE BURCHMART #4	 PO BOX 8			   HOLLYWOOD, MD 20636
COOKS STORE		  PO BOX 8			   PARK HALL, MD 20667
MURPHYS STORE		  21270 ABELL	 RD		  AVENUE, MD 20609
RECORDER/OFFICE EMPLOYEES	 134 MAIN ST	 PRINCE 		  FREDERICK, MD 20678
W J DENT  & SONS /SHEAFFERS STORE	 44584 TALL TIMBERS RD		  TALL TIMBERS, MD 20690
SAINT  JAMES STORE		  19343 THREE NOTCH RD		  LEXINGTON PARK, MD 20653
WEIS #283			   19 SAINT MARYS SQ		  LEXINGTON PARK, MD 20653
RITE AID #02690		  30283 TRIANGLE DR		  CHARLOTTE HALL, MD 20622
FOOD LION #1319		  30290 MOUNT WOLF RD		  CHARLOTTE HALL, MD 20622
MCKAYS FOODLAND #504		  PO BOX 98			   HOLLYWOOD, MD 20636
QUICK SHOP- LEX PARK		  21141 THREE NOTCH RD		  LEXINGTON PARK, MD 20653
7-11 #21067		  29969 THREE NOTCH RD		  CHARLOTTE HALL, MD 20622
7-11 #20835		  28240 THREE NOTCH RD		  MECHANICSVILLE, MD 20659
FAST STOP #52		  PO BOX 540			   PRINCE FREDERICK, MD 20678
CVS #1515			   26020 POINT LOOKOUT RD 	 LEONARDTOWN, MD 20650
SHEETZ # 292		  22711 THREE NOTCH RD		  CALIFORNIA, MD 20619
DASH IN 99/LEONARDTOWN	 26065 POINT LOOKOUT RD	 	 LEONARDTOWN, MD 20650
CALLAWAY SHELL		  20943 POINT LOOKOUT RD	 	 CALLAWAY, MD 20620
LEONARDTOWN ACE HARDWARE	 40845 MERCHANTS LN		  LEONARDTOWN, MD 20650
GIANT FOOD #359		  45101 FIRST COLONY WAY	 	 CALIFORNIA, MD 20619
GAITHERSBURG		  7 INDUSTRIAL PARK DR		  WALDORF, MD 20602
CHESAPEAKE SHORES NURSING HOME	 21412 GREAT MILLS RD		  LEXINGTON PARK, MD 20653
RITE AID #11198		  21800 SHANGRI LA DR		  LEXINGTON PARK, MD 20653
CALLAWAY A & W SUNOCO		 20815 POINT LOOKOUT RD	 	 CALLAWAY, MD 20620
SHEETZ #318		  20760 GREAT MILLS RD		  GREAT MILLS, MD 20634
FOOD LION #656		  40955 MERCHANTS LN		  LEONARDTOWN, MD 20650
SHELL FOODMART		  22141 THREE NOTCH RD		  LEXINGTON PARK, MD 20653
COOKS LIQUOR STORE		  25765 THREE NOTCH RD		  HOLLYWOOD, MD 20636
THIRD BASE STORE		  28085 POINT LOOKOUT RD	 	 LOVEVILLE, MD 20656
WAWA #583			  27605 THREE NOTCH RD		  MECHANICSVILLE, MD 20659
WAWA  #588	 		  30300 THREE NOTCH RD		  CHARLOTTE HALL, MD 20622
WAWA #587	.		  RUE PURCHASE RD		  LEXINGTON PARK, MD 20653
NEW MARKET   SERVICE CENTER	 29233 THREE NOTCH RD		  MECHANICSVILLE, MD 20659
MCKAYS # 55514		  PO BOX 98			   HOLLYWOOD, MD 20636
BAY MART			   16591 THREE NOTCH RD		  RIDGE, MD 20680
RIDGE SUPERMART		  13270 POINT LOOKOUT RD	 	 RIDGE, MD 20680
EVERGREEN ELEMENTARY		  43765 EVERGREEN WAY		  CALIFORNIA, MD 20619
LEONARDTOWN ELEMENTARY	 22885 DUKE ST		  LEONARDTOWN, MD 20650
GREAT MILLS QUICK SHOP		  21265 GREAT MILLS RD		  LEXINGTON PARK, MD 20653
BRYANTOWN STORE  KEN		  6435 LEONARDTOWN RD		  BRYANTOWN, MD 20617
FAIRLEAD ACADEMY II		  24009 POINT LOOKOUT RD	 	 LEONARDTOWN, MD 20650
ST. MARY’S GAS STATION		  23950 COLTON POINT RD		  CLEMENTS, MD 20624
DOLLAR GEN  #13939		  27300 OLD VILLAGE RD		  MECHANICSVILLE, MD 20659
DOLLAR GENERAL #15410		  13270 POINT LOOKOUT RD	 	 RIDGE, MD 20680
CVS #10835			  24288 THREE NOTCH RD		  HOLLYWOOD, MD 20636
WEIS # 281			   45315 ALTON LN		  CALIFORNIA, MD 20619
WEIS # 282			   20995 POINT LOOKOUT RD 	 CALLAWAY, MD 20620
HEAD START			   27184 POINT LOOKOUT RD	 	 LOVEVILLE, MD 20656
FORCEY			   29088 AIRPARK DR		  EASTON, MD 21601
CHARLOTTE HALL SHELL - BURCHOIL	 30295 THREE NOTCH RD		  CHARLOTTE HALL, MD 20622
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DASH IN 064 INDIAN HEAD	 	 5105 INDIAN HEAD HWY		  INDIAN HEAD, MD 20640
SAFEWAY #1938		  40 SHINING WILLOW WAY		  LA PLATA, MD 20646
EDITORIAL EMP COPIES		  7 INDUSTRIAL PARK DR		  WALDORF, MD 20602
COOKSEYS STORE		  12090 CHARLES ST		  LA PLATA, MD 20646
DASH IN/GOLDEN BEACH ROAD	 30100 THREE NOTCH RD		  CHARLOTTE HALL, MD 20622
TIDEWATER PHARMACY		  28948 THREE NOTCH RD		  MECHANICSVILLE, MD 20659
FOOD LION #1319		  30290 MOUNT WOLF RD		  CHARLOTTE HALL, MD 20622
7-11 #21067		  29969 THREE NOTCH RD		  CHARLOTTE HALL, MD 20622
RITE AID #11197		  3385 CRAIN HWY		  WALDORF, MD 20603
WAWA #583	27605		  THREE NOTCH RD		  MECHANICSVILLE, MD 20659
MURPHYS GROCERY		  8505 PORT TOBACCO RD		  PORT TOBACCO, MD 20677
BRYANTOWN STORE  KEN		  6435 LEONARDTOWN RD		  BRYANTOWN, MD 20617
NICKS OF CLINTON		  3953 SAINT CHARLES PKWY	 WALDORF, MD 20602
BEANTOWN SHELL MINI MART	 3620 MATTAWOMAN BEANTOWN RD	 WALDORF, MD 20601
7-11 #32282		  11575 BERRY RD		  WALDORF, MD 20603
KORNER LIQUOR		  3120 OLD WASHINGTON RD	 WALDORF, MD 20602
MCKAYS FOODLAND 506		  PO BOX 98			   HOLLYWOOD, MD 20636
GIANT FOOD #304		  3297 CRAIN HWY		  WALDORF, MD 20603
HICKS GROCERIES		  11201 CRAIN HWY		  CHELTENHAM, MD 20623
KELLERS MARKET		  15624 LIVINGSTON RD		  ACCOKEEK, MD 20607
7-11 #11707		  3395 LEONARDTOWN RD		  WALDORF, MD 20601
COBB ISLAND MARKET		  17005 COBB ISLAND RD		  COBB ISLAND, MD 20625
ACCOKEEK GAS  & GO		  201 BRYAN POINT RD		  ACCOKEEK, MD 20607
ACCOKEEK EXXON TIGER MART	 15797 LIVINGSTON RD		  ACCOKEEK, MD 20607
WHITNEY’S LIQUORS		  2218 OLD WASHINGTON RD	 WALDORF, MD 20601
MUTTS MARKET		  4541 INDIAN HEAD HWY		  INDIAN HEAD, MD 20640
7-11 #23157		  2170 CRAIN HWY		  WALDORF, MD 20601
LEES MARKET			  4310 HAWTHORNE RD		  INDIAN HEAD, MD 20640
BUDDYS LIQUORS		  4611 INDIAN HEAD HWY		  INDIAN HEAD, MD 20640
PISGAH GENERAL STORE		  7015 POORHOUSE RD		  INDIAN HEAD, MD 20640
BERRY COUNTRY STORE		  7485 BENSVILLE RD		  WALDORF, MD 20603
MYERS SHELL		  11710 PIKA DR		  WALDORF, MD 20602
CVS #1488			   6260 CRAIN HWY		  LA PLATA, MD 20646
DASH IN #86 		  2007 SMALLWOOD DR		  WALDORF, MD 20603
CEDARVILLE CARRYOUT		  11800 CEDARVILLE RD		  BRANDYWINE, MD 20613
LADYS LIQUORS		  6470 CRAIN HWY		  LA PLATA, MD 20646
COLONIAL LIQUORS INC		  6400 CRAIN HWY		  LA PLATA, MD 20646
GRAYS BROTHERS		  PO BOX 480			   MARBURY, MD 20658
JIMMYS PADDOCK		  4720 CRAIN HWY		  WHITE PLAINS, MD 20695
GRINDERS LIQUORS		  PO BOX 283			   MARBURY, MD 20658
7-11 #15036		  309 SMALLWOOD DR		  WALDORF, MD 20602
MECHANICSVILLE BURCH MART	 28270 THREE NOTCH RD		  MECHANICSVILLE, MD 20659
DASH IN  WHITE PLAINS		  4705 CRAIN HWY		  WHITE PLAINS, MD 20695
7-11 #28930		  1065 SAINT IGNATIUS DR		  WALDORF, MD 20602
HARDESTYS LIQUOR		  12190 CRAIN HWY		  NEWBURG, MD 20664
SAFEWAY  #105		  10 KING ST			   WALDORF, MD 20602
DANS STORE	  		  12175 ROCK POINT RD			 
JOES STORE			   8355 MARSHALL CORNER RD	 POMFRET, MD 20675
COUNTRY PLACE		  3140 MARSHALL HALL RD		  BRYANS ROAD, MD 20616
WAL MART #1717		  11930 ACTON LN		  WALDORF, MD 20601
FOOD LION #1316		  2960 MARSHALL HALL RD		  BRYANS ROAD, MD 20616
FOOD LION #1184		  3200 OLD WASHINGTON RD	 WALDORF, MD 20602
OSCARS  SCOTT S STORE		  7050 PORT TOBACCO RD		  WELCOME, MD 20693
WAWA #565	 		  11505 BERRY RD		  WALDORF, MD 20603
CVS #1481			   3061 TECHNOLOGY PL		  WALDORF, MD 20601
SHOPPERS FW 2631		  1000 SMALLWOOD DR		  WALDORF, MD 20603
CVS #1838			   7035 INDIAN HEAD HWY		  BRYANS ROAD, MD 20616
MORELAND PRODUCE & MARKET	 14950 WOODVILLE RD		  WALDORF, MD 20601
BRYANS ROAD BP		  3155 MARSHALL HALL RD		  BRYANS ROAD, MD 20616
DASH IN -BRYANS ROAD		  7100 INDIAN HEAD HWY		  BRYANS ROAD, MD 20616
US FUEL/QUIK SHOP CHARLES PKWY	 3030 SAINT CHARLES PKWY	 WALDORF, MD 20602
7-11 #32240		  16400 CRAIN HWY		  BRANDYWINE	, MD 20613
WAWA #584			  5955 CRAIN HWY		  LA PLATA, MD 20646
VINO LIQUORS		  90 DRURY DR		  LA PLATA, MD 20646
WAWA #588	 		  30300 THREE NOTCH RD		  CHARLOTTE HALL, MD 20622
FOOD LION #2547		  191 SAINT PATRICKS DR		  WALDORF, MD 20603
LA PLATA LIQUORS		  503 CHARLES ST		  LA PLATA, MD 20646
WAWA #580			  16410 MCKENDREE RD		  BRANDYWINE	,MD 20613
WAWA #568			  4210 CRAIN HWY		  WHITE PLAINS, MD 20695
GIANT FOOD #338A		  7025 BERRY RD		  ACCOKEEK, MD 20607
RED TOP			   9940 CRAIN HWY		  FAULKNER, MD 20632
BP			   14807 CRAIN HWY		  BRANDYWINE	, MD 20613
7-11 #33430		  401 MANNING RD		  ACCOKEEK, MD 20607
SAFEWAY #2661		  3051 MARKET PLACE		  WALDORF, MD 20603
NORTH POINT HIGH  SCHOOL	 2500 DAVIS RD		  WALDORF, MD 20603
CVS #1621			   3855 LEONARDTOWN RD		  WALDORF, MD 20601
7-11 #28934		  6285 CRAIN HWY		  LA PLATA, MD 20646
WALGREENS #10063		  6300 CRAIN HWY		  LA PLATA, MD	20646
WALGREENS #10976		  9001 WOODYARD RD		  CLINTON, MD	20735
GIANT FOOD #339		  200 ROSEWICK RD		  LA PLATA, MD 20646
SAFEWAY #2853		  15916 CRAIN HWY		  BRANDYWINE	, MD 20613
DOLLAR GENERAL #5700		  2072 CRAIN HWY		  WALDORF, MD 20601
ARCHBISHOP NEALE SCHOOL	 104 PORT TOBACCO RD		  LA PLATA, MD 20646
PINEFIELD BP/USA GAS		  2050 CRAIN HWY		  WALDORF, MD 20601
DOLLAR GENERAL #4615		  2935 FESTIVAL WAY		  WALDORF, MD 20601
DOLLAR GENRAL #12742		  4380 INDIAN HEAD HWY		  INDIAN HEAD, MD 20640
7-11 #35016		  2471 CRAIN HWY		  WALDORF, MD 20601
DASH IN #10421		  6670 CRAIN HWY		  LA PLATA, MD 20646
RESIDENCE INN BY MARRIOTT	 3020 TECHNOLOGY PL		  WALDORF, MD 20601
CHICK FIL A-BRANDYWINE		  7510 ALBERT	 RD		  BRANDYWINE, MD 20613
7-11 #34237 WESTLAKE		  3370 MIDDLETOWN RD		  WALDORF, MD 20603
DOLLAR GEN #14140		  11895 LEONARDTOWN RD		 WALDORF, MD 20601
DASH IN 7130		  11290 BILLINGSLEY RD		  WALDORF, MD 20602
SO MD HOSP CTR - GIFT SHOP	 7503 SURRATTS RD		  CLINTON, MD 20735
FAST FUEL			   14330 CRAIN HWY		  BRANDYWINE	, MD 20613
WEIS #276			   15789 LIVINGSTON RD		  ACCOKEEK, MD 20607
WEIS # 278			   100 DRURY DR		  LA PLATA, MD 20646




